OTKpbITLI YeMnuoHaT benapycu Ha KOpOTKO Boge

Bpecrt, 17. - 19.12.2020

Event 27 Men, 800m Freestyle Open
18.12.2020 Startlist
Records of the Republic of Belarus 7:53.66 KOJEQJA, Wropb 01.01.2001

KMC : 9:04.50 / MC :8:02.70 / MCMK : 7:50.45

Jopoxka

damunusa, Nms

Heat 1 of 3

OO wWN

SHAUCHENKA, Viachaslau
BUKAVETS, Anatoli
ZHARKEVICH, Kiryl
SEURUK, Sava

ARLOU, Tsimafei

Heat 2 of 3

O~NO O A WN P

DARASHENKA, Daniil
MURYN, Ilvan
MAISEYENKA, Daniil
DALMATOVICH, Artsiom
HAPONKA, Dzmitry
KARVATSKI, Yauheni
SKURATOVICH, Maksim
SHESTAK, Hleb

Heat 3 of 3, scheduled in session 4
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RUDZEVICH, Herman
VAITOVICH, Yahor
TSIKHUN, Maksim
KANTSER, Yahor
KURACHKIN, Kanstantsin
STSEFANOVICH, Mikita
MASHLIAKEVICH, Tsimafei
MIKHAILOU, Raman
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9:10.00
8:49.00
8:48.00
8:48.00
9:08.53

8:46.00
8:40.00
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8:40.00
8:40.00
8:40.00
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8:39.00
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8:16.50
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8:39.94
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